

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0768	Version: 1	Name:			
Type:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	7/18/2011		In control:	Water Sewer Utility	ater Sewer Utility	
On agenda:	8/3/2011		Final action:	8/3/2011		
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Bid Contract Purpose: Replacement of Fire Hydrants Entity Name: Nagi Construction Co., Inc. Entity Address: 51 Great Hills Road, Millburn, NJ 07078 Contract Amount: \$406,000.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/ Water & Sewer Utilities Contract Period: Within 365 calendar days after issuance of notice to proceed Contract Basis: (X) Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS (X) Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: Bids received: Four (4) Invitation: Water & Sewer Utilities Consultant, August 2, 2011					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Date	Ver. Actio	on By	Act	ion	Result	
8/3/2011	1 Mur	nicipal Council	Ad	opt	Pass	
Action: () Type of Serv Purpose: Re Entity Name Entity Addre Contract Am Funding Sou Contract Per Contract Bas (X) Fair & Ope () Private Sa Additional In Bids received:	Ratifying vice: Bid Coplacemen : Nagi Coress: 51 Granunt: \$40 urce: City viod: Withingsis: (X) Bid en () No Falle () Granuformation Four (4)	t of Fire Hydrants nstruction Co., Inc eat Hills Road, Mi 06,000.00 of Newark Budge in 365 calendar da () State Vendor Reportable Contribunt () Sub-recipie	t/ Water & Sevays after issua () Prof. Selutions () RFF	wer Utilities ance of notice to proceed f. () EUS f () RFQ		
mvitation: V	raler & Sev	ver Utilities Const	ınanı, August	Z, ZU I I		